
CIDER & GINGER BEER.

Please place your order at the
bar when ready

CONNECT WITH US
p 08 6243 1755
e bertram@suburbanbars.com.au
w suburbanbars.com.au
1 Champion Drive Bertram 

BEERS.

Pirate Life South Coast Pale Ale
Hello Sunshine Cider
Great Nothern Super Crisp
Swan Draught
Carlton Dry
Great Nothern Original
Canadian Club & Dry
Gage Road Single Fin

WINELIST.

PTO

4.4%
5%

3.5%
4.4%
4.5%
4.2%
4.8%
4.2%

Beers on Tap

Bottled Beer/Cans
Corona
Heineken
Guinness 440ml
Rogers
Asahi
Coopers Pale Ale
Coors Lager
Shelter Lager Can
Dingo Lager
Pirate Life Indian Pale Ale
Colonial Small Ale
Emu Export Can 
Heineken 0%
Miller Genuine 
VB Cans

4.5%  12
5.0%  11
4.1%  14
3.8%  10
5.0%  11
4.5%  10
4.2%  10
4.2%  10
4.5%  10
6.8%  12
3.5%  10
4.2%   9

0%   8
4.7%  11
4.9%  9

Rekorderling Strawberry Lime
Somersby Watermelon
Somersby Apple
Somersby Pear
Matso’s Ginger Beer

4.0%  10
4.0%  12
4.5%  10
4.5%  10
3.5%  12

Seppelt Fleur De Lys - Vic
Jacobs Creek Reserve Prosecco
Brown Bothers Zibibbo Rosa - Vic
Asti Riccadonna - Italy
Chandon NV - Vic
Moet Chandon NV - France

GLS
10
10
10
10

Bubbles
Served By The BTL

35
35
32
35
55
95

Fifth Leg White - WA
Matua SB - NZ
19 Crimes Chardonnay - SA
Driftwood Collection SSB - WA
Brown Bothers Crouchen Riesling 
St Huberts Stag Chardonnay - Vic
Purple Reign Class White - WA
Brown Brothers Moscato - Vic
Cape Mentelle SBS - WA
Squealing Pig SB - NZ

9
9
9
11
9

10
10
11
12
12

White Wine
30
30
30
40
30
35
35
40
45
45

Driftwood Collection Cab Merlot 
Pepperjack Shiraz - SA
Lindemans Gentleman Cab - SA
Devils Lair Fifth Leg Red - WA
Samuel Wynns Cab - SA
Secret Stone Pinot Noir - NZ
19 Crimes Pinot Noir - SA
Running with Bulls Temparanillo
Madfish Red - WA
Penfolds Hills Shiraz Cab - SA

11
12
11
10
10
10
10
11
11
10

Red Wine
40
45
40
30
30
35
30
40
40
35

READY TO DRINK.
Jack Daniels Can
Jack Daniels Double Can
Vodka Cruiser Stubbie
Smirnoff Ice Red Stubbie
Smirnoff Double Black Stubbie
Jim Beam White & Cola Can
Bundy & Cola Can
Brookvale Peach Iced Tea Can
Brookvale Vodka LL & Bitters Can

12
15
9
11
14
10
10
11
11



MARTINIS

COCKTAILS.

Midori Illusion 
Cosmopolitan 
Mojito
Strawberry Daiquiri
Death by Chocolate
Fruit Tingle
Margarita
Toblerone

FAIRTRADE TEA.

PTO

Ask staff about classic cocktails

Espresso Martini
Peanut Butter, Caramel, Popcorn Martini
Malibu Barbie Martini
French Martini
Classic Martini
Nutella Martini
Strawberry Martini

English Breakfast
Earl Gray
Chamomile
Forest Berry
Green Tea
Peppermint
Lemongrass & Ginger

Herbal Teas

SPIRITS.

Penfolds Club Port
Galway Pipe

7
10

20

20

Full selection of spirits over the bar

FORTIFIED.
Served by the Glass

6

SOFT DRINKS. 

Coke
Coke no sugar
Sprite
Dry Ginger Ale
Soda Water
Apple Juice
Orange Juice
Cranberry Juice
Pineapple Juice
Red Bull Can | 7
San Pellegrino 750ml | 6

Small 5 | Large 6.5

MILKSHAKES
Chocolate 
Vanilla
Strawberry
Salted Caramel
Mint
Banana

12

Add your choice of spirit +5

MENU
DRINK COFFEE.

Flat White / Latte / Cappuccino
Long Black / Long Mac
Mocha / Dirty Chai
Short Mac / Espresso 
Chai Latte
Hot Chocolate
White Hot Chocolate 

SML
4.5
4.5

4
4.5
5.5
5.5
5.5

LGE
5.5
5.5
4.5
5.5


